1
MULTILAYER CHIP SUPPRESSORS (CHIP BEADS)
- FBH SERIES -
APPLICATIONS
- High current DC Power Line EMI suppress. Examples:
 - CD-ROM’S
 - Hard Drives
 - Modems

120
180
10
0.05
0.03
0.04
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.14
0.03
1700
3000
3000
FBH100505T-600Y-S 60 0.075 1500
1200
FBH100505T-600Y-S-H 60 0.07 2500
1200
1200
2000
1000

300
600
1000
150
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.10
0.30
0.25
0.04
3000
2000
2000
2000
FBH160808T-471Y-S 470 0.20 1000
1200
1000
3000
PART NUMBER

600
200
0.05
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.06
0.08
0.05
3000
3000
3000
2500
3000
2000
FBH321611T-601Y-S-H 600 0.07 2500
FBH321611T-102Y-S 1000 0.30 1000
FBH321611T-122Y-S 1200 0.20 1000
3000
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]

600
180
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.10
0.10
0.05
3000
3000
3000
3000
2000
2000
FBH201209T-751Y-S 750 0.12 1500
FBH201209T-102Y-S 1000 0.30 1000
FBH201209T-152Y-S 1200 0.30 1000
FBH201209T-152Y-S-H 1500 0.30 1500
3000
PART NUMBER
4
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 3225
IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBH322513T-520Y-S
FBH322513T-600Y-S
52
60
0.03
0.03
3000
3000
FBH322513T-102Y-S 1000 0.09 2000
PART NUMBER
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 4516
IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]

850
75
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.09
0.15
0.04
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
FBH451616T-181Y-S-H 180 0.04 3500
2000
1500
FBH451616T-102Y-S 1000 0.09 1500
3000
PART NUMBER
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 4532
IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%

0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
3000
3000
3000
3000
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[60MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBH453215T-132Y-S 1300 0.04 3000
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[50MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBH453215T-601Y-S 600 0.04 3000
PART NUMBER
5
ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE TEST
MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE TEST